KP T-BOLT FOR C-CHANNEL E4

FEATURES

For use with C-Profiles

Pre-mounted with large washer and nut

SPECIFICATIONS

Channel Type: E4

Table 1/1

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Material: Steel
Catalog i Screw
Number Article Number Diameter (Sc)
KP3808025 590201 8
KP3808040 590210 8
KP3810035 590207 10
KP3810050 590330 10

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Screw Length
(L)

25mm
40mm
35mm

50mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

23 mm

23 mm

23 mm

23 mm

Sliding force F2 is limited to 600 N for all types of Nuts and T-Bolts for C-channel System.


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efskp3808025
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efskp3808040
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efskp3810035
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efskp3810050

Nuts and T-Bolts for C-channel System

C-Channel Type Pullout Force F1
E4 2600 N
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WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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